DATE MCA TEAM

Tuesday, August 15 Junior Varsity Volleyball
Friday, August 18 Junior Varsity Volleyball
Tuesday, August 22 Junior Varsity Volleyball
Friday, August 25 Junior Varsity Volleyball

Tuesday, September 5 Junior Varsity Volleyball
Friday/Saturday Sept. 8/9 Junior Varsity Volleyball
Tuesday, September 12 Junior Varsity Volleyball
Friday, September 15  Junior Varsity Volleyball

Friday, September 22

Tuesday, September 26

Tuesday, October 3
Friday, October 6
Tuesday, October 10
Tuesday, October 17
Tuesday, October 24

Junior Varsity Volleyball
Junior Varsity Volleyball
Junior Varsity Volleyball

Junior Varsity Volleyball

Junior Varsity Volleyball

Junior Varsity Volleyball

Junior Varsity Volleyball

OPPONENT
Mars Hill
Wilmington Christian
Cincinnati Trailblazers

DePaul Christo Rey
PAW Tournament
Temple Christian
East Dayton Christian
Mars Hill
East Dayton Christian
Cozaddale Baptist
Dayton Golden Angels
Fayette Christian
Hillsboro Christian
OVCC FINAL FOUR

PLACE
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TIME
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
TBD



