DATE	MCA TEAM	OPPONENT	PLACE	TIME
Tuesday, August 15	Junior Varsity Volleyball	Mars Hill	Н	5:30 PM
Friday, August 18	Junior Varsity Volleyball	Wilmington Christian	Н	4:30 PM
Tuesday, August 22	Junior Varsity Volleyball	Cincinnati Trailblazers	Н	4:00 PM
Friday, August 25	Junior Varsity Volleyball		Н	
Tuesday, September 5	Junior Varsity Volleyball	DePaul Christo Rey	A	5:30 PM
Friday/Saturday Sept. 8/9	Junior Varsity Volleyball	PAW Tournament		
Tuesday, September 12	Junior Varsity Volleyball	Temple Christian	Н	5:00 PM
Friday, September 15	Junior Varsity Volleyball	East Dayton Christian	Н	6:00 PM
Friday, September 22	Junior Varsity Volleyball	Mars Hill	A	5:30 PM
Tuesday, September 26	Junior Varsity Volleyball	East Dayton Christian	A	5:00 PM
Tuesday, October 3	Junior Varsity Volleyball	Cozaddale Baptist	A	5:30 PM
Friday, October 6	Junior Varsity Volleyball	Dayton Golden Angels	Н	6:00 PM
Tuesday, October 10	Junior Varsity Volleyball	Fayette Christian	A	6:00 PM
Tuesday, October 17	Junior Varsity Volleyball	Hillsboro Christian	Н	6:00 PM
Tuesday, October 24	Junior Varsity Volleyball	OVCC FINAL FOUR	A	TBD